

State Of Maharashtra Throu. Its Sec. UrbanRESPONDENT
Development Dept And Ors

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 09/09/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)